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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Strzelce Opolskie, 12- - 13-12-2014

Event 5 Women, 100m Butterfly 11 years and older
2014-12-12 - 14:50 Results
Top Times "Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki"1:02.07 Bochyńska Sonia 00307 Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-29
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

11 years and older

1. Nowak Marta 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:11.06 464
2. Kaczor Natalia 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:18.90 339
3. Sliwa Maja 01 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:19.53 331
4. Kot Anna 02 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:23.04 291
5. Blaszczyk Weronika 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:25.11 270
6. Jagieniak Izabella 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:28.71 238
7. Respondek Anna 00 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:31.77 215
8. Olender Maja 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:33.71 202
9. Pawlowska Jessica 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:36.16 187

10. Mlynarczyk Julia 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:38.21 176
11. Wenderska Agnieszka 02 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:41.83 157
12. Pogorzala Zofia 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:45.39 142
13. Misiec Julia 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:49.97 125
14. Czok Joanna 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:51.00 121
15. Trela Magdalena 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 2:05.34 84

11 years

1. Jagieniak Izabella 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:28.71 238
2. Pawlowska Jessica 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:36.16 187
3. Mlynarczyk Julia 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:38.21 176
4. Misiec Julia 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:49.97 125
5. Czok Joanna 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:51.00 121
6. Trela Magdalena 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 2:05.34 84

12 - 13 years

1. Kaczor Natalia 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:18.90 339
2. Sliwa Maja 01 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:19.53 331
3. Kot Anna 02 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:23.04 291
4. Blaszczyk Weronika 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:25.11 270
5. Olender Maja 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:33.71 202
6. Wenderska Agnieszka 02 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:41.83 157
7. Pogorzala Zofia 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:45.39 142

14 - 16 years

1. Nowak Marta 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:11.06 464
2. Respondek Anna 00 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:31.77 215


